IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytdr)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

50-65 cc

Edzés

Qualifying started at 9:40:02

Somogytir 0,000 Km

-
2010.02.27. 09:30
| Il

Pos No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Best Speed InLap FMN Nat.
1 4 TOMPA Rébert 65 cc 49.729 - 12
2 5 SZLOTTA Bendegliz 65 cc 50.200 0.471 - 7
3 11 RABA Martin 65 cc 52.378 2.649 - 9
4 88 MILEC Luka 65 cc 52.802 3.073 - 6
5 25 KALASZ Zsombor 65 cc 54.074 4.345 - 9
6 12 TOKE Miklds 65 cc 55.752 6.023 - 5
7 7 WEISZ Erik 65 cc 58.465 8.736 - 5
8 19 TOROK Adam 65 cc 59,142 9.413 - 9
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytur)

| 50-65 cc ] Somogytur 0,000 Km
Edzés 2010.02.27. 09:30.

| Qualifying started at 9:40:02

Competitors Laps

TOMPA Rébert (4)
TOROK Adam (19)
KALASZ Zsombor (25)
RABA Martin (11)
WEISZ Erik (7)

TOKE Mikiés (12)
SZLOTTA Bendeguz (5)
MILEC Luka (88)

19 25 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 11 1N
25 11 12 7 7 7 7 7 25 11 25 25 25
1 19 19 19 19 25 25 25 11 25 11 7
12 7 25 25 19 11 11 7 7 7 12

0O NG AWwN =
~

88 8 25 5 5 5 5 5

Az eredmény mindaddig ideiglenes, amig azt a Zs(ri jova nem hagyta Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytdr)

Sorted on Laps'

50-65 cc
1. futam

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:31:48

Somogytir 0,000 Km ..;.;.
2010.02:27. 12:30
|| H N

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm FMN Nat.

65 cc

1 TOMPA Robert 65 cc 14 12:13.060 50.802

2 5 SZLOTTA Bendeglz 65 cc 14 13.358 12:26.418 51.252

3 25 KALASZ Zsombor 65 cc 13 1 Lap 12:41.884 54.025

4 12 TOKE Miklés 65 cc 13 1 Lap 12:46.283 54.365

5 19 TOROK Adam 65 cc 13 1 lap 12:52.057 56.704

6 11 RABA Martin 65 cc 12 2 Laps 12:24.917 53.649

7 7 WEISZ Erik 65 cc 12 2 Laps 12:47.337 59.426
Not classified

DNS 88 MILEC Luka 65 cc DNS

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.358 - 50.802 - 4 - TOMPA Rébert
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogyttlr)

50-65 cc

1. futam

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:31:48

Somogytir 0,000 Km
2010.02.27. 12:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:00.995 +4.291 12:34:56.604
(4) TOMPA Rébert 4 59.581 +2.877 12:35:56.185
1 50.802 12:32:44.307 5 58.977 +2.273 12:36:55.162
2 51.121 +0.319 12:33:35.428 6 58.234 +1.530 12:37:53.396
3 52.463 +1.661 12:34:27.891 7 59.942 +3.238 12:38:53.338
4 52.464 +1.662 12:35:20.355 8 57.984 +1.280 12:39:51.322
5 51.527 +0.725 12:36:11.882 9 59.913 +3.209 12:40:51.235
6 51.269 +0.467 12:37:03.151 10 56.744 +0.040 12:41:47.979
7 52.763 +1.961 12:37:55.914 11 57.775 +1.071 12:42:45.754
8 51.807 +1.005 12:38:47.721 12 56.704 12:43:42.458
9 51.221 +0.419 12:39:38.942 13 58.333 +1.629 12:44:40.791
10 52.523 +1.721 12:40:31.465 )
11 52.984 +2.182 12:41:24.449 (11) RABA Martin
12 51.834 +1.032 12:42:16.283 1 1:14.345 +20.696 12:33:07.841
13 52.702 +1.900 12:43:08.985 2 57.328 +3.679 12:34:05.169
14 52.809 +2.007 12:44:01.794 3 1:19.445 +25.796 12:35:24.614
4 1:13.727 +20.078 12:36:38.341
(5) SZLOTTA Bendegliz 5 56.707 +3.058 12:37:35.048
1 52008 +0.976 12:32:46.246 6 54.200 +0.551 12:38:29.248
2 52.242 +0.990 12:33:38.488 7 53.649 12:39:22.897
3 51.252 12:34:29.740 8 54.311 +0.662 12:40:17.208
4 55.235 +3.983 12:35:24.975 9 1:11.147 +17.498 12:41:28.355
5 55.158 +3.906 12:36:20.133 10 55.247 +1.598 12:42:23.602
6 52.146 +0.894 12:37:12.279 1 54.831 +1.182 12:43:18.433
7 53.297 +2.045 12:38:05.576 12 55.218 +1.569 12:44:13.651
8 53.720 +2.468 12:38:59.296
9 53.394 +2.142  12:39:52.690 (7) WEISZ Erik
10 52.512 +1.260 12:40:45.202 1 1:03.488 +4.062 12:32:59.516
11 52.183 +0.931 12:41:37.385 2 59.426 12:33:58.942
12 52.705 +1.453 12:42:30.090 3 1:00.652 +1.226 12:34:59.594
13 53.360 +2.108 12:43:23.450 4 1:03.151 +3.725 12:36:02.745
14 51.702 +0.450 12:44:15.152 5 1:05.247 +5.821 12:37:07.992
6 1:03.442 +4.016 12:38:11.434
(25) KALASZ Zsombor 7 1:01.484 +2.058 12:39:12.918
1 1:16.863 122838 12:33:11.898 8 1:05.521 +6.095 12:40:18.439
2 58.403 +4.378 12:34:10.301 9 1:05.650 +6.224 12:41:24.089
3 56.500 +2.475 12:35:06.801 10 1:00.641 +1.215 12:42:24.730
4 55.011 +0.986 12:36:01.812 11 1:04.960 +5.534 12:43:29.690
5 55.973 +1.948 12:36:57.785 12 1:06.381 +6.955 12:44:36.071
6 56.483 +2.458 12:37:54.268
7 1:05.777 +11.752 12:39:00.045
8 54.025 12:39:54.070
9 55.594 +1.569 12:40:49.664
10 54.872 +0.847 12:41:44.536
11 54.372 +0.347 12:42:38.908
12 54.653 +0.628 12:43:33.561
13 57.057 +3.032 12:44:30.618
(12) TOKE Miklés
1 1:18.919 +24.554 12:33:13.456
2 57.319 +2.954 12:34:10.775
3 57.943 +3.578 12:35:08.718
4 56.013 +1.648 12:36:04.731
5 57.711 +3.346 12:37:02.442
6 56.481 +2.116 12:37:58.923
7 55.743 +1.378 12:38:54.666
8 54.365 12:39:49.031
9 58.825 +4.460 12:40:47.856
10 57.129 +2.764 12:41:44.985
11 55.389 +1.024 12:42:40.374
12 55.465 +1.100 12:43:35.839
13 59.178 +4.813 12:44:35.017
(19) TOROK Adam
1 59.016 +2.312 12:32:53.796
2 1:01.813 +5.109 12:33:55.609
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytur)

| 50-65 cc ; Somogytir 0,000 Km
1. futam 2010.02.27. 12:30.
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:31:48

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

RABA Martin (11) 1 11 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
TOMPA Rébert (4) 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 §
SZLOTTA Bendeguz (5) 3 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 12 12 25 25 25 25
TOKE Mikids (12) 4 12 7 7 7 25 25 25 12 19 25 12 12 12 12
TOROK Adam (19) 5 19 11 11 25 7 12 12 25 25 19 19 19 19 19
KALASZ Zsombor (25) 6 25 25 25 12 12 7 7 7 1 7 1 1 N
WEISZ Erik (7) 7 7 12 12 11 11 11 11 11 7 11 7 7 7
- 8
Az eredmény mindaddig ideiglenes, amig azt a Zs(ri jova nem hagyta Orbits
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International Test Race (Somogytdr)

Sorted on Laps'

50-65 cc
2. futam

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:35:26

Somogytir 0,000 Km ..;.;.
2010.02:27. 15:30
|| H N

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm FMN Nat.

65 cc

1 TOMPA Rébert 65 cc 14 12:12.001 50.199

2 5 SZLOTTA Bendeglz 65 cc 14 16.495 12:28.496 51.614

3 12 TOKE Miklés 65 cc 13 1 Lap 12:22.544 54.167

4 11 RABA Martin 65 cc 13 1 Lap 12:32.616 53.034

5 25 KALASZ Zsombor 65 cc 13 1 Lap 12:50.084 52.912

6 19 TOROK Adam 65 cc 12 2 Laps 12:46.582 56.604

7 7 WEISZ Erik 65 cc 11 3 Laps 12:13.862 1:00.079
Not classified

DNS 88 MILEC Luka 65 cc DNS

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
16.495 - 50.199 - 4 - TOMPA Robert
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogyttlr)

50-65 cc

2. futam

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:35:26

Somogytir 0,000 Km
2010.02.27. 15:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 54.617 +1.705 15:38:24.720
(4) TOMPA Rébert 4 57.654 +4.742 15:39:22.374
1 50.199 15:36:20.373 5 55.546 +2.634 15:40:17.920
2 50.597 +0.398 15:37:10.970 6 56.329 +3.417 15:41:14.249
3 51.082 +1.083 15:38:02.252 7 1:33.869 +40.957 15:42:48.118
4 52.893 +2.694 15:38:55.145 8 52.912 15:43:41.030
5 52.351 +2.152 15:39:47.496 9 54.735 +1.823 15:44:35.765
6 51.862 +1.663 15:40:39.358 10 55.072 +2.160 15:45:30.837
7 52.235 +2.036 15:41:31.593 11 55.036 +2.124 15:46:25.873
8 52.067 +2.068 15:42:23.860 12 54.603 +1.691 15:47:20.476
9 52.992 +2.793 15:43:16.852 13 56.117 +3.205 15:48:16.593
10 52.594 +2.395  15:44:09.446 o
11 50.666 +0.467 15:45:00.112 (19) TOROK Adam
12 51.381 +1.182 15:45:51.493 1 1:08.321 +11.717 15:36:40.895
13 53.583 +3.384 15:46:45.076 2 1:03.594 +6.990 15:37:44.489
14 53.434 +3.235 15:47:38.510 3 58.193 +1.589 15:38:42.682
4 59.816 +3.212 15:39:42.498
(5) SZLOTTA Bendegliz 5 1:13.282 +16.678 15:40:55.780
1 51.752 +0.138 15:36:22.346 6 1:01.005 +4.401 15:41:56.785
2 52.086 +0.472 15:37:14.432 7 56.604 15:42:53.389
3 55.486 +3.872 15:38:09.918 8 1:17.291 +20.687 15:44:10.680
4 52554 +0.940 15:39:02.472 9 1:02.679 +6.075 15:45:13.359
5 52.606 +0.992 15:39:55.078 10 59.891 +3.287 15:46:13.250
6 52.240 +0.626 15:40:47.318 1 1:00.830 +4.226 15:47:14.080
7 52.993 +1.379 15:41:40.311 12 59.011 +2.407 15:48:13.091
8 54.415 +2.801 15:42:34.726
9 53.467 +1.853 15:43:28.193 (7) WEISZ Erik
10 56.343 +4.729 15:44:24.536 1 1:06.727 +6.648 15:36:39.743
11 53.563 +1.949 15:45:18.099 2 1:02.577 +2.498 15:37:42.320
12 52518 +0.904 15:46:10.617 3 1:31.547 +31.468 15:39:13.867
13 52.774 +1.160 15:47:03.391 4 1:02.847 +2.768 15:40:16.714
14 51.614 15:47:55.005 5 1:00.512 +0.433 15:41:17.226
6 1:02.953 +2.874 15:42:20.179
(12) TOKE Mikl6s 7 1:02.823 +2.744 15:43:23.002
1 58.332 +4.165 15:36:30.086 8 1:06.986 +6.907 15:44:29.988
2 54.167 15:37:24.253 9 1:00.079 15:45:30.067
3 55.418 +1.251 15:38:19.671 10 1:03.599 +3.520 15:46:33.666
4 55.681 +1514 15:39:15.352 11 1:06.705 +6.626 15:47:40.371
5 54.253 +0.086 15:40:09.605
6 56.887 +2.720 15:41:06.492
7 55.371 +1.204 15:42:01.863
8 56.861 +2.694 15:42:58.724
9 55.731 +1.564 15:43:54.455
10 55.521 +1.354 15:44:49.976
11 55.379 +1.212 15:45:45.355
12 1:05.736 +11.569 15:46:51.091
13 57.962 +3.795 15:47:49.053
(11) RABA Martin
1 1:01.312 +8.278 15:36:32.555
2 55.404 +2.370 15:37:27.959
3 54.641 +1.607 15:38:22.600
4 1:09.805 +16.771 15:39:32.405
5 56.632 +3.598 15:40:29.037
6 54.935 +1.901 15:41:23.972
7 55.166 +2.132 15:42:19.138
8 54.270 +1.236 15:43:13.408
9 54.727 +1.693 15:44:08.135
10 53.034 15:45:01.169
11 1:06.024 +12.990 15:46:07.193
12 56.395 +3.361 15:47:03.588
13 55.537 +2.503 15:47:59.125
(25) KALASZ Zsombor
1 1:02.153 +9.241 15:36:33.494
2 56.609 +3.697 15:37:30.103
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytur)

| 50-65 cc ] Somogytur 0,000 Km
2. futam 2010.02.27. 15:30.
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:35:26

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

TOMPA Robert (4) 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
SZLOTTA Bendeguz (5) 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
RABA Martin (11) 3 011 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
KALASZ Zsombor (25) 4 25 11 11 11 25 25 25 11 11 11 11 11 11 1
TOKE Miklos (12) 5 12 25 25 25 11 11 11 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
TOROK Adam (19) 6 19 7 7 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
WEISZ Erik (7) 7 7 19 19 7 7 7 7 7 71 71 1 7
8
Az eredmény mindaddig ideiglenes, amig azt a Zs(ri jova nem hagyta Orbits
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International Test Race (Somogytur)
50-65 cc Somogytir 0,000 Km

65
|

Pos No. Name Class R1. R2. Total points
65 cc
1 4  TOMPA Rébert 65 cc 25 25 50
2 5 SZLOTTA Bendeguz 65 cc 22 22 44
3 12 TOKE Mikiés 65 cc 18 20 38
4 25  KALASZ Zsombor 65 cc 20 16 36
5 11 RABA Martin 65 cc 15 18 33
6 19 TOROK Adém 65 cc 16 15 31
7 7 WEISZ Erik 65 cc 14 14 28
8 88  MILEC Luka 65 cc 0 0 0
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